&Y TRANSLink

For up to date public transport information
within South East Queensland:

Visit the website at
www.translink.com.au

Connect to TransLink's comprehensive
website for:

e bus, train and ferry timetables

* route maps

e fares and integrated ticketing information
e journey planning

Call TransLink
on 1312 30

For the cost of a local call, TransLink
provides information on buses, trains
(including Airtrain) and ferries:

e timetable, route and fare information

* bus stop, train station and ferry
terminal locations

* walking distances to services

e connecting services

e public transport to special events

* accessibility

Operating hours for the TransLink call centre:

* 6am to 9pm Monday to Thursday
e 6am Friday through 9pm Sunday
* Public holidays 7am to 9pm*

The TransLink call centre operates services
for non-English speaking callers, and for

hearing impaired and speech impaired users.

* closing times may vary.

Sutfside

BUSLINES

ticket types

3 day Ezy Pass
unlimited travel on all Surfside services for 3 consecutive
days, expiring at midnight on last day of travel.

5 day Ezy Pass
unlimited travel on all Surfside services for 5 consecutive
days, expiring at midnight on last day of travel.

7 day Ezy Pass
unlimited travel on all Surfside services for 7 consecutive
days, expiring at midnight on last day of travel.

10 day Ezy Pass
unlimited travel on all Surfside services for 10 consecutive
days, expiring at midnight on last day of travel.

14 day Ezy Pass
unlimited travel on all Surfside services for 14 consecutive
days, expiring at midnight on last day of travel.

Dreamworld theme park entry
theme park entry to Dreamworld.
purchase onboard.

Movie World theme park entry
theme park entry to Movie World.
purchase onboard.

Sea World theme park entry
theme park entry to Sea World.
purchase onboard.

Wet ‘n’ Wild theme park entry
theme park entry to Wet ‘n” Wild.
purchase onboard.

Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary theme park entry
theme park entry to Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary.
purchase onboard.

ADULT $99

CHILDREN/ $66
PENSIONERS

them,

com.an

NSt 4
Get the best of both worlds. 22~
Buy a 2 Day World Pass and spend all day hopping between both parks.

050607

A® TRANSLink
ticket types

(%]

= [-*]

8 2 =
= = = =
— 3 ] ©
2 = & £
=] © —— s
2|l = | 2| £
:g 2 = =
5 s o« (-
(7] [Z] (=] o
TransLink single v v 4 4

one-way ticket to reach
your destination (not
return). Transfers must
be made within 2 hours
of ticket issue

TransLink daily v v v v
unlimited travel until the
last service scheduled on
the day of issue

TransLink off-peak daily v v v v
discounted unlimited travel
on weekdays between 9am
and 3.30pm and after 7pm,
and all day on weekends

and gazetted public holidays,
valid on the day of issue

TransLink weekly v v v
unlimited travel for one
week from the date shown
on the ticket

TransLink monthly v v
unlimited travel for one
calendar month from the
date of issue

Concession identification must be shown to the driver
or full fare will be charged. For more information visit
www.translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

routes @
Southport to
Burleigh Heads

Southport to
Burleigh Heads
Paradise Point
The Pines

servicing
Paradise Point
Runaway Bay =
Southport &
Surfers Paradise
Pacific Fair &
Nobby Beach
Broadbeach &
Burleigh Heads
The Pines &

effective 12 November 2007

Noosa

Coolangatta

your bus operator

Suwifs idewk

BUSLINES

@Y TRANSLink



Surfers Paradise

Thomas Dt

Appel Park Surfers

50 Cavill Ave o S Cayyy 4 Paradise

route 702

e oute 704 (weekends & public holidays only)
route 706

® businterchange

=== zone boundary

bus stop

tourist attraction

terminus

shopping centre

diagrammatic map - not to scale

M QR o

route 702 route 704 route 706

Southport Southport
Surfers Paradise Surfers Paradise
Broadbeach Pacific Fair
Burleigh Heads Broadbeach
Burleigh Heads

note: route 702 does not
service Pacific Fair

o Drake Ave

& |
S Falkinder Ave i
kS
& // Paradise Point N
=1
3
&

Runaway Bay

...--"’--ﬁ‘

Paradise Point
Runaway Bay
Southport
Surfers Paradise
Pacific Fair
Broadbeach
Burleigh Heads
The Pines

)
Runaway Bay
Shopping Centre

1S mainfeg

%
OCean St

Paradise

\Z&ypress Ave
<——~Cavill Ave

_~——Clifford St

route 702 does ]
not ltrlavel .|nt0 Broadbeach
Pacific Fair e
)
e\ (zone 15

route 706
continues to
The Pines

Burleigh Heads

West Burleigh Rd




routes

702 The Pines, Palm Beach, Burleigh Heads,
706 Nobby Beach, Pacific Fair, Broadbeach, Surfers Paradise, Southport, Runaway Bay & Paradise Point

Monday to Friday

showing route number

major stops am

The Pines . . . 6.31 . 700 . 730 . 800 . 830 . 9.00
Palm Beach (stop 30) 508 538 608 637 . 706 . 736 . 806 . 836 . 906
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 515 545 6.15 645 710 715 740 745 810 815 840 845 910 9.15
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 518 548 6.19 649 715 720 745 750 815 820 845 850 9.15 920
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 521 551 623 653 720 725 750 755 820 825 850 855 920 9.25
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 5.24 554 6.27 657 725 730 755 8.00 825 830 855 9.00 925 9.30
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 527 557 6.30 7.00 . 7.33 . 8.03 . 8.33 . 9.03 . 9.33
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart 528 558 631 702 . 73% . 805 . 83 . 905 . 935
Broadbeach Convention Centre 531 6.01 635 707 729 740 759 810 829 840 859 910 929 9.40
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 538 6.09 643 717 739 750 809 820 839 850 9.09 920 939 9.50
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 545 618 652 728 752 801 822 831 852 9.01 922 931 952 10.01
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart 547 6.20 6.54 7.31 . 804 . 834 . 904 . 934 . 1004
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 556 630 7.05 742 . 815 . 845 . 915 . 945 . 1015
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 6.05 639 715 752 . 825 . 855 . 925 . 955 . 1025
Paradise Point Boat Harbour 614 648 725 808 . 835 . 905 . 935 . 1005 . 10.35

Monday to Friday (continued)

showing route humber 706 | 702

major stops am pm

The Pines . 930 . 1000 . 1030 . 1100 . 1130 . 1200 . 1230
Palm Beach (stop 30) . 93 . 1006 . 1036 . 1106 . 1136 . 1206 . 1236
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 9.40 9.45 10.10 10.15 10.40 10.45 11.10 11.15 11.40 11.45 12.10 12.15 12.40 12.45
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 9.45 9,50 10.15 10.20 10.45 10.50 11.15 11.20 11.45 11.50 12.15 12.20 12.45 12.50
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 9.50 9.55 10.20 10.25 10.50 10.55 11.20 11.25 11.50 11.55 12.20 12.25 12.50 12.55
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 9.55 10.00 10.25 10.30 10.55 11.00 11.25 11.30 11.55 12.00 12.25 12.30 12.55 1.00
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive . 1003 . 1033 . 1103 . 1133 . 1203 . 1233 . 1.03
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart . 1005 . 103 . 1105 . 1135 . 1205 1235 . 1.05
Broadbeach Gonvention Centre 9.59 10.10 10.29 10.40 10.59 11.10 11.29 11.40 11.59 12.10 12 29 12.40 1259 1.10
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 10.09 10.20 10.39 10.50 11.09 11.20 11.39 11.50 12.09 12.20 12.39 12,50 1.09 1.20
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 10.22 10.31 10.52 11.01 11.22 11.31 11.52 12.01 12.22 12.31 1252 1.01 1.22 1.31
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart . 1034 . 1104 . 1134 . 1204 . 1234 . 1.04 . 1.34
Hollywell & Brisbane Rds . 1045 . 1115 . 1145 . 1215 . 1245 . 1.15 . 1.45
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre . 105 . 1125 . 1155 . 1225 . 1255 . 1.25 . 1.55
Paradise Point Boat Harbour . 1105 . 113 . 1205 . 1235 . 1.05 . 1.35 . 2.05

Monday to Friday (continued)

showing route number

major stops pm

The Pines 1.00 130 . 200 . 23 . 300 . 330 . 400
Palm Beach (stop 30) . 1.06 . 136 . 206 . 236 . 306 . 336 . 4.06
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 110 115 140 145 210 215 240 245 310 3.15 340 345 410 4.15
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 115 120 145 150 215 220 245 250 315 320 345 350 415 420
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 120 125 150 155 220 225 250 255 320 325 350 355 420 425
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 1.25 1.30 155 2.00 225 230 255 300 325 330 355 400 425 4.30
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 1.33 2.03 : 2.33 . 3.03 . 3.33 . 4.03 . 433
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart . 1.35 . 2.05 . 2.35 . 3.05 . 3.35 . 4.05 . 435
Broadbeach Convention Centre 129 140 159 210 229 240 259 310 329 340 359 410 429 440
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 139 150 209 220 239 250 3.09 320 339 350 4.09 420 439 450
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 152 2.01 222 231 252 301 322 331 352 401 422 431 452 5.01
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart . 2.04 . 2.34 : 3.04 . 3.34 . 4.04 . 4.34 . 5.04
Hollywell & Brisbane Rds . 2.15 . 2.45 . 3.15 . 3.45 . 415 . 4.45 . 5.15
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre . 2.25 . 2.95 : 3.25 . 3.95 . 4.25 ) 4.55 . 5.25
Paradise Point Boat Harbour . 23 . 305 . 33 . 405 . 435 . 505 . 535
explanations

— Journey does not travel via this location.
am - Journeys operating in the morning.
pm - Journeys operating in the afternoon and evening
1



routes

702

706

Monday to Friday

showing route number

Paradise Point, Runaway Bay, Southport,

Surfers Paradise, Broadbeach, Pacific Fair, Nobby Beach, Burleigh Heads, Palm Beach & The Pines

702 | 706 | 702

major stops am

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 6.00 6.35 715 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 6.09 6.40 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 6.17 6.52 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 628 . 703 . 746 . 816 . 846 . 916 . 946 .
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 6.30 658 7.06 739 749 8.09 819 839 849 909 919 939 949 10.09
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 6.41 711 719 752 8.02 822 832 852 9.02 922 932 952 10.02 10.22
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 6.50 721 729 8.02 812 8.32 842 9.02 912 932 942 10.02 10.12 10.32
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 6.93 7.33 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 6.55 . 7.36 . 8.18 . 8.48 . 9.18 . 9.48 . 1018 .
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 6.58 7.24 7.39 8.05 8.21 835 851 905 921 935 951 10.05 10.21 10.35
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 701 728 743 8.09 825 839 855 9.09 925 939 955 10.09 10.25 10.39
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 705 733 748 814 830 844 9.00 9.14 930 944 10.00 10.14 10.30 10.44
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 709 737 752 818 8.34 848 9.04 9.18 934 948 10.04 10.18 10.34 10.48
Palm Beach (stop 30) 717 . 8.01 8.43 9.13 943 . 1013 1043 .
The Pines 7.23 8.07 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49

Monday to Friday (continued)

706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706

showing route number

major stops am am

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 1016 . 1046 . 1116 . 1146 . 1216 . 1246 . 116 .
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 10.19 10.39 10.49 11.09 11.19 11.39 11.49 12.09 12.19 12.39 12.49 1.09 119 1.39
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 10.32 10.52 11.02 11.22 11.32 11.52 12.02 12.22 12.32 1252 1.02 122 132 1.52
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 10.42 11.02 11.12 11.32 11.42 12.02 1212 1232 1242 1.02 112 132 142 2.02
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 146 .
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 1048 . 1118 . 1148 . 1218 . 1248 1.18 . 1.48 :
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 10.51 11.05 11.21 11.35 11.51 12.05 12.21 12.35 1251 1.05 1.21 135 1.51 205
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 10.55 11.09 11.25 11.39 11.55 12.09 12.25 12.39 1255 1.09 1.25 139 155 2.09
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 11.00 11.14 11.30 11.44 12.00 12.14 12.30 1244 1.00 1.14 130 144 200 214
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 11.04 11.18 11.34 11.48 12.04 12.18 12.34 12.48 1.04 118 134 148 204 218
Palm Beach (stop 30) 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 1.13 1.43 213 .
The Pines 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 1.19 1.49 2.19

Monday to Friday (continued)

showing route number 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706
major stops pm

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 1.15 1.45 2.15 2.45 3.15 3.45 415
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.25
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04 4.34
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 1.46 . 2.16 . 2.46 : 3.16 . 3.46 . 416 . 4.46 :
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 149 209 219 239 249 3.09 319 339 349 4.09 419 439 449 5.09
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 202 222 232 252 3.02 322 332 352 402 422 432 452 502 522
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 212 232 242 3.02 312 332 342 402 412 432 442 502 512 5.32
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 2.16 2.46 3.16 : 3.46 416 . 4.46 5.16
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 2.18 . 2.48 . 3.18 : 3.48 . 418 . 4.48 . 5.18 :
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 2.21 235 251 3.05 321 335 351 4.05 421 435 451 505 521 535
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 225 239 255 3.09 325 339 355 409 425 439 455 509 525 5.39
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 230 244 3.00 314 330 344 400 414 430 444 500 514 530 544
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 2.34 248 3.04 318 334 348 4.04 418 434 4483 504 518 534 548
Palm Beach (stop 30) 2.43 3.13 3.43 413 4.43 5.13 5.43 .
The Pines 2.49 3.19 3.49 419 4.49 5.19 5.49




routes

702 The Pines, Palm Beach, Burleigh Heads,
706 Nobby Beach, Pacific Fair, Broadbeach, Surfers Paradise, Southport, Runaway Bay & Paradise Point

Monday to Friday (continued)

showing route number 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706
major stops pm

The Pines . 4.30 . 5.00 . 5.30 . 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 ) )
Palm Beach (stop 30) . 4.36 . 5.06 . 5.36 ) 6.36 7.36 836 9.36 10.39 11.39
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 440 445 510 515 540 545 6.10 6.45 745 845 945 10.45 11.45
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 445 450 515 520 545 550 6.15 650 749 849 948 10.48 11.48
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 450 455 520 525 550 555 6.20 655 7.53 853 9.51 10.51 11.51
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 4.55 5.00 525 5.30 555 6.00 625 7.00 757 857 954 1054 11.54
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 5.03 . 5.33 . 6.03 . 7.03 8.00 9.00 9.57 10.57 11.57
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart ) 5.05 : 5.35 . 6.05 ) 7.04 8.01 9.01 9.58 10.58 11.58
Broadbeach Convention Centre 459 510 529 540 559 610 6.29 7.08 8.05 9.05 10.01 11.01 12.01
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 509 520 539 550 609 620 6.39 716 8.13 9.13 10.08 11.08 12.08
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 522 531 552 6.01 622 631 652 725 822 922 10.15 11.15 12.15
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart ) 5.34 : 6.04 . 6.34 ) 727 824 924 1017 1117 1217
Hollywell & Brishane Rds . 5.45 : 6.15 . 6.45 . 7.37 834 933 10.26 11.26 12.26
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre . 5.55 . 6.25 . 6.55 . 746 8.43 . . . .
Paradise Point Boat Harbour . 6.05 . 6.35 . 7.05 . 755 8.58 9.48 10.40 11.40 12.40

The Pines, Palm Beach, Burleigh Heads,
Nobby Beach, Pacific Fair, Broadbeach, Surfers Paradise, Southport, Runaway Bay & Paradise Point

Saturday & Sunday

showing route number 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 702| 706 | 706 | 702| 706 | 704 | 706 | 702| 706 | 704 | 706 | 702
major stops am

The Pines . . . 631 . 701 731 . 800 . 830 . 900 . 930

Palm Beach (stop 30) 508 538 6.08 637 . 707 737 . 806 . 836 . 906 . 936 .
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 515 545 6.15 6.45 710 7.15 7.45 810 8.15 827 845 9.10 9.15 9.27 9.45 10.10
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 518 548 6.19 649 715 720 750 8.15 820 8.32 850 9.15 9.20 9.32 9.50 10.15
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 521 551 623 653 720 725 7.55 820 825 837 855 9.20 9.25 9.37 9.55 10.20
G.C.H’'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 5.24 554 6.27 6.57 7.25 7.30 8.00 8.25 830 842 9.00 9.25 9.30 9.42 10.0010.25
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 527 557 630 700 . 733 803 . 833 845 9.03 . 9.33 945 10.03
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart 528 558 631 702 . 735 805 . 835 847 905 . 935 947 10.05 .
Broadbeach Convention Centre 531 6.01 635 7.07 729 740 810 829 840 852 9.10 9.29 9.40 9.52 10.1010.29
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 538 6.09 643 7.17 7.39 7.50 8.20 8.39 850 9.02 9.20 9.39 9.50 10.02 10.20 10.39
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 545 6.18 6.52 7.28 7.52 8.01 831 852 9.01 9.15 9.31 9.52 10.01 10.1510.31 10.52
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart 547 620 654 731 . 804 834 . 904 . 934 . 1004 . 10.34
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 556 6.30 705 742 . 815 845 . 915 . 945 . 1015 . 1045
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 6.05 639 715 752 . 825 855 . 925 . 955 . 1025 . 1055
Paradise Point Boat Harbour 614 648 7.25 802 . 835 9.05 . 935 . 1005 . 1035 . 11.05
Saturday & Sunday (continued)

showing route number 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706

major stops am pm

The Pines 1000 . 1030 . 1100 . 1130 . 1200 . 1230 1.00

Palm Beach (stop 30) 1006 . 1036 . 1106 . 1136 . 1206 . 1236 . 1.06 .
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 10.15 10.27 10.45 11.10 11.15 11.27 11.45 1210 12.15 12.27 1245 110 115 1.27
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 10.20 10.32 10.50 11.15 11.20 11.32 11.50 12.15 12.20 12.32 1250 1.15 1.20 1.32
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 10.25 10.37 10.55 11.20 11.25 11.37 11.55 12.20 12.25 12.37 1255 120 1.25 1.37
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 10.30 10.42 11.00 11.25 11.30 11.42 12.00 12.25 12.30 1242 1.00 125 130 1.42
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 10.33 1045 11.03 . 11.33 1145 1203 . 1233 1245 1.03 . 133 145
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart 10.35 10.47 11.05 . 1135 11.47 1205 . 1235 1247 105 . 135 147
Broadbeach Convention Centre 10.40 10.52 11.10 11.29 11.40 11,52 12.10 12.29 12.40 1252 110 129 140 1.52
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 10.50 11.02 11.20 11.39 11.50 12.02 12.20 12.39 1250 1.02 1.20 1.39 150 2.02
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 11.01 11.15 11.31 11.52 12,01 12.15 12.31 1252 1.01 115 131 152 201 215
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart 11.04 . 1134 . 1204 . 1234 . 104 . 134 . 204
Hollywell & Brisbane Rds 1115 . 1145 . 1215 . 1245 . 115 . 145 . 215
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 1125 . 1155 . 1225 . 1255 . 125 . 155 . 2.25

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 1135 . 1205 . 1235 . 1.0 . 135 . 2.05 . 2.35
explanations

— Journey does not travel via this location.
am — Journeys operating in the morning.
, bm - Journeys operating in the afternoon and evening



routes

202 Paradise Point, Runaway Bay, Southport,
706 Surfers Paradise, Broadbeach, Pacific Fair, Nobby Beach, Burleigh Heads, Palm Beach & The Pines

Monday to Friday (continued)

showing route number 706 | 702 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706 | 706
major stops pm am
Paradise Point Boat Harbour 445 . 515 . 545 645 731 831 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 4.55 . 5.25 i 555 655 740 840 910 - - -

Hollywell & Brisbane Rds 504 . 534 . 6.04 7.04 748 848 918 10.15 11.15 12.15
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 516 536 546 . 616 715 7.59 859 929 10.25 11.25 12.25
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 519 539 549 6.09 619 717 8.01 901 931 10.26 11.26 12.26
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 532 552 6.02 622 632 7.28 812 912 942 10.35 11.35 12.35
Broadbeach (opp Gonvention Centre) 542 6.02 6.12 6.32 642 737 821 921 951 10.43 11.43 1243
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 546 . 616 . 646 740 824 924 954 10.46 11.46 12.46
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 548 . 618 . 648 742 826 926 955 10.47 11.47 1247
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 5.51 6.05 6.21 6.35 6.51 745 829 929 958 10.50 11.50 12.50
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 555 6.09 626 6.39 655 7.48 832 932 10.01 10.53 11.53 12.53
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 6.00 6.14 6.31 6.44 700 7.52 836 9.36 10.04 10.56 11.56 12.56
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 6.04 6.18 6.34 648 7.04 756 840 940 10.07 10.59 11.59 12.59
Palm Beach (stop 30) 6.13 6.43 713 8.05 848 9.48 10.15 11.05 12.05 1.05
The Pines 619 . 649 . 719 811 854 . . . . .

routes

702.704 Paradise Point, Runaway Bay, Southport,
¥l Surfers Paradise, Broadbeach, Pacific Fair, Nobby Beach, Burleigh Heads, Palm Beach & The Pines

Saturday & Sunday

showing route number 706 | 702 | 706 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704
major stops am

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 6.00 . 6.35 7.15 . 7.45 . 8.15 . 8.45 . 9.15 ) 9.45
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 609 . 644 725 . 755 . 825 . 855 . 925 . 955
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 617 . 652 734 . 804 . 834 . 904 . 934 . 10.04
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 6.28 . 7.03 7.46 . 8.16 . 8.46 . 916 . 9.46 . 1016 .
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 6.30 6.58 7.06 749 8.09 819 839 849 9.09 9.19 939 9.49 10.09 10.19 10.39
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 641 711 719 802 822 832 852 902 9.22 932 952 10.02 10.22 10.32 10.52
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 650 7.21 7.29 812 832 842 9.02 912 932 942 10.02 10.12 10.32 10.41 11.02
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 6.53 7.33 8.16 8.46 9.06 9.16 9.46 10.06 10.16 . 10.46 11.06
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 655 . 736 818 . 848 9.08 918 . 948 10.08 10.18 . 10.48 11.08
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 658 7.24 7.39 821 835 851 9.11 921 935 9.51 10.11 10.21 10.35 10.51 11.11
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 701 728 743 825 839 855 915 925 9.39 9.55 10.15 10.25 10.39 10.55 11.15
Gold Goast Highway & Christine Ave 7.05 7.32 748 830 844 9.00 920 930 9.44 10.00 10.20 10.30 10.44 11.00 11.20
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 709 737 752 834 848 9.04 924 934 9.48 10.04 10.24 10.34 10.48 11.04 11.24
Palm Beach (stop 30) 747 . 801 843 . 913 943 . 1013 . 1043 . 1113

The Pines 723 . 807 849 . 919 . 949 . 1019 . 1049 . 1119
Saturday & Sunday (continued)

showing route number 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702
major stops am pm

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 1015 . 1045 . 1115 . 1145 . 1215 . 1245 . 1.15
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 1025 . 1055 . 1125 . 1155 . 1225 . 1255 . 125
HoIIyweII & Brishane Rds 10.34 . 11.04 . 11.34 . 12.04 . 12.34 . 1.04 . 1.34
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 10.46 . 11.16 . 11.46 . 12.16 12.46 . 1.16 . 1.46 )
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 10.49 11.09 1119 11.39 11.49 12.09 1219 12.39 1249 1.09 119 139 149 2.09
Surfers Paradise (50 Gavill Ave) 11.02 11.22 11.32 11.52 12.02 12.22 12.32 1252 1.02 122 132 152 202 222
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 11,12 11.32 11.42 12.02 12.12 12.32 1242 1.02 112 132 142 202 212 232
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 1116 . 11.46 12.06 1216 . 1246 106 116 . 146 206 216 .
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 1118 . 11.48 12.08 1218 . 1248 108 118 . 148 208 218 .
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 11.21 11.35 11.51 12.11 12.21 12.35 1251 111 121 135 151 211 221 235
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 11.25 11.39 11.55 12.15 12.25 12.39 1255 1.15 125 139 155 215 225 239
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 11.30 11.44 12.00 12.20 12.30 12.44 1.00 120 130 1.44 200 220 230 244
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 11.34 11.48 12.04 1224 12.34 1248 1.04 124 134 148 204 224 234 248
Palm Beach (stop 30) 1143 . 1213 . 1243 . 113 . 143 . 213 . 243 .
The Pines 1149 . 1249 . 1249 . 149 . 149 . 249 . 249




The Pines, Palm Beach, Burleigh Heads,
Nobby Beach, Pacific Fair, Broadbeach, Surfers Paradise, Southport, Runaway Bay & Paradise Point

Saturday & Sunday (continued)

showing route nhumber

major stops pm

The Pines 130 . 200 . 23 . 300 . 330 . 400 . 430

Palm Beach (stop 30) 1.36 . 2.06 . 2.36 ) 3.06 . 3.36 . 4.06 . 4.36 .
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 145 210 215 227 245 310 315 327 345 410 415 427 445 510
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 150 215 220 232 250 315 320 332 350 4.15 420 432 450 5.15
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 155 220 225 237 255 320 325 337 355 420 425 437 455 520
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 2.00 225 230 242 3.00 325 330 342 4.00 425 430 442 500 525
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 203 . 233 245 303 . 333 345 403 . 433 445 503 .
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart 2.05 . 235 247 3.05 . 3.35 3.47 4.05 . 435 447 5.05 .
Broadbeach Convention Centre 210 229 240 252 310 3.29 340 352 410 429 440 452 510 529
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 220 239 250 3.02 320 339 350 4.02 420 439 450 502 520 5.39
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 231 252 3.01 315 3.31 352 401 415 431 452 501 515 531 552
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart 2.34 . 3.04 . 3.34 . 4.04 . 4.34 . 5.04 . 5.34 :
Hollywell & Brisbane Rds 245 . 315 . 345 . 415 . 445 . 515 . 545
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 2.55 . 3.25 . 3.55 . 425 . 4.55 . 5.25 . 5.55
Paradise Point Boat Harbour 3.05 . 335 . 4.05 . 435 . 5.05 . 5.35 . 6.05

Saturday & Sunday (continued)

showing route number

major stops pm

The Pines 500 . 530 . 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 ) )
Palm Beach (stop 30) 506 . 536 . 6.36 7.36 836 9.36 10.39 11.39
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 515 527 545 610 645 7.45 845 9.45 1045 1145
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 520 532 550 6.15 6.50 7.49 849 948 10.48 11.48
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 525 537 555 6.20 6.55 7.53 853 951 10.51 11.51
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 5.30 5.42 6.00 6.25 7.00 7.57 857 954 10.54 11.54
Pacific fair (bus interchange) — arrive 533 545 6.03 . 7.03 8.00 9.00 9.57 10.57 11.57
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — depart 535 547 6.05 . 7.04 8.01 901 958 10.58 11.58
Broadbeach Convention Centre 540 552 6.10 6.29 7.08 8.05 9.05 10.01 11.01 12.01
Surfers Paradise Appel Park 550 6.02 620 6.39 7.16 813 9.13 10.08 11.08 12.08
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrive 6.01 615 6.31 652 7.25 822 922 1015 11.15 1215
Southport (Australia Fair) — depart 6.04 . 6.34 . 727 824 924 1017 11147 1217
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 6.15 ) 6.45 . 7.37 834 9.33 10.26 11.26 12.26
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 6.25 . 6.55 . 7.46 8.43 ) . . .
Paradise Point Boat Harbour 6.35 . 7.05 . 755 8.52 9.48 10.40 11.40 12.40

Sundays & *public holidays

The Sunday timetable will operate on all public holidays other than
Easter Saturday and Christmas Day. The Saturday timetable will
operate on Easter Saturday. Limited services operate on major routes
on Christmas Day. Please contact TransLink on 13 12 30 or visit
www.translink.com.au for further details.



7'8’;;054 Paradise Point, Runaway Bay, Southport,

706 Surfers Paradise, Broadbeach, Pacific Fair, Nobby Beach, Burleigh Heads, Palm Beach & The Pines

Saturday & Sunday (continued)

showing route number 706 | 702 | 706 | 704 | 706 | 702 | 706
major stops pm

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 1.45 . 2.15 . 2.45 ) 3.15 . 3.45 . 415 . 4.45
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 1.55 . 2.25 . 2.95 . 3.25 . 3.95 . 4.20 . 4.55
Hollywell & Brishane Rds 204 . 234 . 304 . 334 . 404 . 434 . 504
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 2.16 . 2.46 . 3.16 . 3.46 . 416 . 4.46 . 5.16 .
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 219 239 249 3.09 319 339 349 409 419 439 449 509 519 5.39
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 232 252 3.02 322 332 352 4.02 422 432 452 502 522 532 552
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 242 3.02 312 332 342 4.02 412 432 442 502 512 532 542 6.02
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 246 3.06 3.16 . 3.46 4.06 4.16 . 446 5.06 5.16 . 546 6.06
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 248 3.08 318 . 348 4.08 418 . 448 508 518 . 5483 6.08
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 2.51 3.11 3.21 335 351 411 421 435 451 511 521 535 551 6.11
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 255 3.15 325 339 355 415 425 439 455 515 525 539 555 6.15
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 3.00 320 330 344 400 420 430 444 500 520 530 544 6.00 6.20
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 3.04 324 334 348 404 424 434 448 504 524 534 548 6.04 6.24
Palm Beach (stop 30) 313 . 343 . 413 . 443 . 513 . 543 . 613 .
The Pines 319 . 349 . 419 . 449 . 519 . 549 . 6419

Saturday & Sunday (continued)

showing route number 706 | 706 | 706 | 706
major stops pm

Paradise Point Boat Harbour 515 . 545 645 7.31 8.31 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre 525 . 2.95 6.55 740 840 910 - - -
Hollywell & Brisbane Rds 534 . 6.04 704 748 848 918 10.15 11.15 12.15
Southport (Australia Fair) — arrives 546 . 616 715 759 859 929 10.25 11.25 12.25
Southport (Australia Fair) — departs 549 6.09 619 717 8.01 9.01 9.31 10.26 11.26 12.26
Surfers Paradise (50 Cavill Ave) 6.02 6.22 632 7.28 812 912 948 1035 11.35 12.35
Broadbeach (opp Convention Centre) 6.12 632 642 737 821 921 951 10.43 11.43 1243
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — arrives 616 . 646 740 824 924 954 1046 11.46 12.46
Pacific Fair (bus interchange) — departs 618 . 648 742 826 9.26 955 1047 11.47 1247
G.C.H'way & Hooker Bvd (opp Pacific Fair) 6.21 6.35 6.51 7.45 8.29 929 958 10.50 11.50 12.50
Nobby Beach (stop 52) 6.26 6.39 6.55 7.48 832 9.32 10.01 10.53 11.53 12.53
Gold Coast Highway & Christine Ave 6.31 644 7.00 752 836 9.36 10.04 10.56 11.56 12.56
Burleigh Heads (stop 42) 6.35 6.48 7.04 7.56 8.40 9.40 10.07 10.59 11.59 12.59
Palm Beach (stop 30) 6.43 713 8.04 8.48 9.48 10.15 11.05 12.05 1.05
The Pines 649 . 719 810 854 . . . . .

Due to unforeseen circumstance, details on this timetable may change. For the latest public transport information, please visit www.translink.com.au or call TransLink on 13 12 30.



